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2017 - 2018 MHMS Major Dates  

September 6, 2017 Wednesday First day of classes for Elementary and Full Day 
returning students

September 11, 2017 Monday First day of classes for returning Half Day students

October 9, 2017 Monday Columbus Day School closed

November 10, 2017 Friday Veterans Day School closed

November 22-24, 2017 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Break School closed

December 1, 2017 Friday Parent/Teacher 
Conferences School closed

December 9, 2017 Saturday Elementary Winter Party

December 15, 2017 Friday Pre-primary Winter 
Party (No After-care)

Dec. 18 - Jan. 1, 2018 Winter Vacation School closed

January 2, 2018 Tuesday Classes resume

January 15, 2018 Monday MLK Birthday School closed

February 15, 2018 Thursday Re-enrollment due

February 19-23, 2018 Monday - Friday February Vacation School closed

March 9, 2018 Friday Teacher Professional 
Day School closed

April 12, 2018 Thursday Elementary Science Fair

April 16-20, 2018 Monday - Friday April Vacation School closed

May 4, 2018 Friday Parent/Teacher 
Conferences School closed

May 28, 2018 Monday Memorial Day School closed

June 8, 2018 Friday Last day of school No After-care


